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Group LS
Standard Locksets Introduction

The term Lockset indicates a combination of a lock (and cylinder where appropriate) and pair of lever handles.

The above are illustrated elsewhere in the Catalogue as individual elements and can be specified as such. However, we
recommend that they are specified as locksets as this offers pricing and handling advantages.

UNION offer a range of two, three and four lever as well as pin tumbler cylinder locksets all of which carry the SABS mark
of approval. These locksets are suitable for use in public, commercial, institutional, industrial and residential buildings.

Lock Terminology

!Standard" Grade locksets are designed to meet the demand for lower cost locksets by Private and Public Sector developers
who need to meet strict budgetary constraints. The locksets are #value engineered$ to meet functional requirements at
reduced costs. ASSA ABLOY do not guarantee their performance in high traffic situations and in conditions where they could
be subject to abuse.

a. Backset
b. Centres
c. Forend
d. Striking Plate
e. Case
f. Latch
g. Dead Bolt
h. Follower

Standard Grade
Locksets

Keying Options In the specifications on each of the following pages in this section, it is indicated, under #Keying Options$, that locks are #To
Differ (i.e. Standard) % this indicates locks can be supplied with a standard range of different keys. This range varies from 20 in
the case of certain 2 lever locks to 5000 in the case of pin tumbler cylinders.

LS.1

Packing Quantities Locksets are packed in quantities of 36. Please refer to Conditions of Sale



Group LS
Standard Locksets Gower & Radius

Locksets

Subject to exchange rate fluctuations.
Prices exclude VAT and are for registered
vendors only.
Full specification  available on request or online.
Locksets are packed in quantities of 36. Please
refer to Conditions of Sale

CZ682-24-95

CZ692-24-95

Radius 2 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock

Gower 2 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock

CZ682-24-52

Gower 3 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock

CZ682-24-61

Gower 4 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock

CZ682-05-222

Gower Euro Profile Cylinder
Lockset
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock and 2x28NP
Cylinder

L-CZ682-05-22

Gower Cylinder Lockset
without Cylinder
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock

CZ692-24-52

Radius 3 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock

CZ692-24-61

Radius 4 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock

CZ692-05-222

Radius Euro Profile Cylinder
Lockset
Zinc Backplate with Powder
Coated Lock and 2x28NP
Cylinder

Finish
CH - Chrome
SC - Satin Chrome

LS.2

CZ6822495CH
CZ6822495SC

CZ6822452CH
CZ6822452SC

CZ6822461CH
CZ6822461SC

CZ68205222CH
CZ68205222SC

L-CZ6820522CH
L-CZ6820522SC

CZ6922495CH
CZ6922495SC

CZ6922452CH
CZ6922452SC

CZ6922461CH
CZ6922461SC

CZ69205222CH
CZ69205222SC



Group LS
Standard Locksets Esco Locksets Subject to exchange rate fluctuations.

Prices exclude VAT and are for registered
vendors only.
Full specification  available on request or online.
Locksets are packed in quantities of 36. Please
refer to Conditions of Sale

CZ668-24-311

CZ694-24-3113

Nutec 2 Lever Lockset
Stainless Steel  Backplate
with Galvanised Lock

Natal 2 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with
Galvanised Lock

CZ668-24-312

Natal 3 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with
Galvanised Lock

CZ668-24-313

Natal 4 Lever Lockset
Zinc Backplate with
Galvanised Lock

CZ668-05-315

Natal Euro Profile Cylinder
Lockset
Zinc Backplate with
Galvanised Lock and 2x28NP
Cylinder

CZ694-24-3123

Nutec 3 Lever Lockset
Stainless Steel Backplate
with Glavanised Lock

CZ694-24-3133

Nutec 4 Lever Lockset
Stainless Steel Backplate
with Galvanised Lock

CZ694-05-3153

Nutec Euro Profile Cylinder
Lockset
Stainless Steel Backplate
with Galvanized Lock and
2x28NP Cylinder

Finish
CH - Chrome
SC - Satin Chrome

LS.3

CZ69424853

Econo 2 Lever Lockset
Stainless Steel  Backplate
with Galvanised Lock

CZ66824311CH
CZ66824311SC

CZ66824312CH
CZ66824312SC

CZ66824313CH
CZ66824313SC

CZ66805315CH
CZ66805315SC

CZ694243113CH CZ694243123CH CZ694243133CH CZ694053153CH CZ69424853CH




